Muntele Mic Vertical Race

Muntele Mic

Race: Ciclism Masculin 18-34 ani
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Petar Dashev
Radu Galea
Laurentiu Leitan
Florin Ravan Bulf
Daniel Crisan
Farkas Pataki
Florin Blaj
Alexandru Bran
Andrei Cotuna-Coste
Andrei Spac

Alin Dornik
Gergo Kovacs
Bogdan Suciu
Adrian Cuzman
Cristian Magureanu
Adrian Alpredi
Richard Gere
Cristian Popiuc
Radu Anilevschi
Ovidiu Gintaru
Rolland Mereg
Adrian Sulu
Ciprian David
Mircea Krepelka

Mihai Fedoreac

01:22:13.1605000
01:27:33.1605000
01:29:05.1605000
01:30:01.1605000
01:30:02

01:33:57.1605000
01:37:01.1605000
01:38:23.1605000
01:38:59.1605000
01:40:48.1605000
01:41:18.1605000
01:42:16.1605000
01:52:05.1605000
01:52:13.1605000
01:54:11.1605000
01:55:33.1605000
02:00:11.1605000
02:01:26.1605000
02:07:37.1605000
02:10:58.1605000
02:13:45.1605000
02:26:47.1605000
02:27:56.1605000
02:37:38.1605000
03:00:06.1605000



